26° CIRCUITO DI CONEGLIANO

NUMERO PARTENZA EQUIPAGGIO

0 CAGNATO - PIccOLI

1 MIGOTTO - MIGOTTO
2 BATTISTELLA - PONZONI
3 MICHIELETTO - STEVANATO
4 SALIN - NONINO

5 PICCO - PICCO

6 REPOSSI - MARCER

7 CICUTTINI - CASTELLANO
8 COSSETTINI - LIANI

9 POZZAN - SALETTO

10 BALDISSERA - COVAZ
11 RUGO - VARASCHINI
12 FORTUNATO - LUCHAK
14 POPP - CANZIAN

15 BARBERINI - TOMASELLA
16 DEITOS - DEITOS

18 AMADIO - DARE

19 GARBELLOTTO - MORAS
20 ZUAN - ZUAN

21 SORGATO - GIANESINI
22 FREITAS - DIAS

23 VIGNATO - BELLIN

24 DALLATORRE - BIN
25 ZANARDO - ZANARDO

ELENCO ISCRITTI

MARCA MODELLO
PORSCHE -356 B

TRIUMPH -TR3 A

PORSCHE -SPEEDSTER
AUSTIN HEALEY -100 BN2
MG -A

PORSCHE -356A T1 COUPE'
AUSTIN HEALEY -TV945490
FIAT -1500

LANCIA -FULVIA GTE
PORSCHE -356 SC

LEYLAND -MINI COOPER
AUTOBIANCHI -A112 JUNIOR
MG -TD

AUSTIN HEALEY -100/4 BN1
LANCIA -FULVIA COUPE'
ALFA ROMEO -GIULIA GT JUNIOR SCALINO
ALFA ROMEO -GT 1750
ALFA ROMEO -GT JUNIOR
FIAT -124 SPORT SPIDER
PORSCHE -911 COUPE'

MG -B

LANCIA -FULVIA COUPE'
ALFA ROMEO -GGT 2000

PORSCHE -911 CARRERA 2700

7 - 8 SETTEMBRE 2024

ANNO CLUB ASI
SERENISSIMA STORICO

1957 SERENISSIMA STORICO
1955 SERENISSIMA STORICO
1955 MG CAR CLUB
1956 MG CAR CLUB ITALIA
1957 SERENISSIMA STORICO
1959 SERENISSIMASTORICO
1965 SERENISSIMA STORICO
1969 CRCS

1964 CICOLO PATAVINO
1973 RUOTE DEL PASSATO
1985 CLUB VENTI ALL'ORA
1953 MG CAR CLUB ITALIA
1954 SERENISSIMA STORICO
1966 SERENISSIMA STORICO
1968 SERENISSIMASTORICO
1968 SERENISSIMA STORICO
1970 SERENISSIMA STORICO
1971 SERENISSIMASTORICO
1973 CIRCOLO PATAVINO
1974 OFFICINE FERRARESE
1974 FAVA AUTOSTORICHE

SERENISSIMA STORICO
1974 SERENISSIMA STORICO

ORARIO PARTENZA
08.40
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.22
09.23



26° CIRCUITO DI CONEGLIANO

NUMERO PARTENZA EQUIPAGGIO

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
50

DE MARIN - RUZZIER
CANIL - TALAMINI
AMATI - PIERASCO
LONGHI - DALCIN
MENEGHEL - BUSO

CORSO - PICCOLI
DALPOS - GERLEGNI
AMADIO - ZUMBO
BIONDO - TORRACCA
SORAVIA - ARTICH

DAL FERRO - STEFANUTO
DALPOS -

SKUBIN - IERMAN
DELUCA - DELUCA
SCARPARI - TONON
SUTERA - PIZZOCARRO
ZUCCHETTO - TOMERINI
BET -

DEL PUPPO - DEL PUPPO
RIZZETTO - FORTUNATO

MANNOCCHI - ROSTIROLLA

ELENCO ISCRITTI

MARCA MODELLO
LANCIA -FULVIA
TRIUMPH -SPITFIRE 1500

FIAT -127 CL 1050

ALFA ROMEO -ALFETTA GTV 2000L

AUTOBIANCHI - A112
AUTOBIANCHI -A 112 ELEGANT
ALFA ROMEO -ALFETTA

FIAT -RITMO 130 ABARTH
PORSCHE -911 SPEEDSTER
VOLKSWAGEN -GOLF

BMW -316l

LANCIA -DELTA INTEGRALE HF
AUTOBIANCHI -Y10

BMW -Z3 1,9 ROADSTER 16 V
FIAT -BARCHETTA

ALFA ROMEO -GTV2.0 V6 TB
BMW -Z3

PORSCHE -996

AUDI -S3

MG -TF

7 - 8 SETTEMBRE 2024

ANNO
1975

1976
1979
1979
1981
1982
1983
1985
1989

1989
1989
1990
1996
1997
1997
1997
2000
2001
2004

CLUB ASI
CLUB VENTI ALL'ORA

SERENISSIMA STORICO
RUOTE DEL PASSATO
SERENISSIMA STORICO
SERENISSIMA STORICO
FAVA AUTOSTORICHE
SERENISSIMA STORICO
SERENISSIMA STORICO
SERENISSIMA STORICO
SERENISSIMA STORICO
SERENISSIMA STORICO
SERENISSIMA STORICO
CLUB GORIZIA A. ST.
SERENISSIMA STORICO
CIRC.PATAVINO A.S.
CRCR -ROVIGO

VETERAN CAR CLUB COMO

TEAM SAN LUCA
SERENISSIMA STORICO
MG CAR CLUB ITALIA
SERENISSIMASTORICO

ORARIO PARTENZA
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.30
09.31
09.32
09:33
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.44



